to

BROAD NORTH

The bus travels from Dieppe (A), past Luther College and the Pasqua From Northgate Mall (E) the bus travels through the Broad North area*, south on Broad Street to ° th R M T M t
Hospital (B) to Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels downtown at the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the route travels along Dewdney Avenue past W| e g l n a ra n S|
north on Broad Street, through the Broad North area (D), to the the Pasqua Hospital (B) and Luther College to Dieppe (A). LOW FLOOR ROUTE

Northgate Mall (E). *After 6:30 p.m. and on Sundays the bus travels through Uplands (F) before travelling through Broad North. Transit Information Centre t Dleppe Westerra/

Purchase bus passes orrides, pick up route
.1 A/ B/ C[DJE|E[F | E G/ H/[CJ| B [ A I | J [ty Broad North

to Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips

DIEPPE Thank you for riding Effective

August 24, 2025

3 3 o 8 3 8 g F g F s 2 q B zy @ 2 & 3 o 5 2 retrieve lost items at: Northgate Mall
% = 38 59 T, L ;8 8 5 8 5 8 #28 5 8 &g 89 5,0 55 78 s e g2 Community Services Village
Do 2Ecg 255§ 2% 282.% 25 ¢ 25 § 222% 25 g - 228% 280} 258 PeEQ ook 2, 2% 2124 11th Avenue y g
$e5§ 553z s7Es SEfz 33ssz Zizs t€z3 sEsz Stz £Eg 2388 SEfz s¥Esz 5%z EeEz zzss . Regina Cemetery
8555 8888 5&23 8S388 85z88 5223 8223 8388 8223 S 8552 8588 8&28 5388 838 5Bs3 Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. G EH
overnmen ouse
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule Transit Operations Centre Luther College
5:54 6:02 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:45 H H H H
o) o3 oo i o o 333 \.N{nnlpclag Street Pioneer Vulla.lge
6:55 7:05 7:14 7:24 7:32 7:45 7:55 8:05 Administration: 306-777-7726 Pasqua Hospital
6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:35 7:44 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:35 . - -
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:14% Fax: 306-949-7211 Downtown
8:24 8:32 8:45 8:55 9:05 Charters: 306-777-7000 Westerra
8:05 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:49 8:54 9:02 9:15 9:25 9:35
8:35 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:19 9:24 9:32 9:45 9:55 10:05 RIDELlne
9:05 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:49 9:54 10:02 10:15 10:25 10:35
9:35 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:19 10:24 10:32 10:45 10:55 11:05 306-777-RIDE (7433)
10:05 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 1135 T _
10:35 10:45 11:00 11:10 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:45 11:55 12:05 Open Monday to Friday: 8 a.m. - 6 p.m.
11:05 11:15 11:30 11:40 11:49 11:54 12:02 12:15 12:25 12335 12:45 .
11:35 11:45 12:00 12:10 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15 Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus
12:05 12:15 12:30 12:40 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:15 1:25 : TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule \
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule information from your computer or smart phone. oot P B
12:30 12335 12:45 1:00 1:10 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:45 1:55 TR ;
1255 1:00 1:10 1:25 1:35 1:44 1:44 1:52 2:05 2:15 2:25 235 Tra(.:k your bus a.nd find out when it Wllll arrve L Trarsa MOS0
125 1:30 1:40 155 2:05 2:14 2:14 2:22 2:35 2:45 2:55 315 or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at
1:35 1:40 1:50 2:05 2:15 2:24 2:44 2:52 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 :
2:05 25 225 2:40 250 2559 314 322 335 345 3:55 Regina.ca.
2:45 2:50 3:00 3:15 3:25 3:34 3:44 3:52 405 415 425
3:25 3:30 3:40 3:55 405 414 414 422 435 4:45 455 Send a text
3:35 3:45 3:55 410 420 429 4:44 4:52 5:05 5:15 5:25 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136
4:05% . ) . . .
425 435 4:50 5:00 5:09 5:14 522 535 5:45 555 andin seconds. you _“ receive a text with the time
4:55 5:05 5:20 5:30 5:39 5:44 5:52 6:05 6:15 6:25 the next bus will arrive.
5:25 5:35 5:45 6:00 6:10 6:29 6:35 6:44 6:53 7:01 7:14 7:24 7:34
555 6:05 6:15 6:30 6:40 6:49 7:05 7:14 7:23 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:04 Call 306-777-RIDE (7433)
6:25 6:35 6:45 7:00 7:10 7:19 7:35 7:44 7:53 801 814 824 834 8:44 -
7:35 7:44 7:59 8:09 8:18 8:18 8:27 8:36 8:44 8:57 9:07 9:17 9:27 * Select option 1 and enter your bus stop number.
8:04 8:14 8:29 8:39 8:48 8:48 8:57 9:06 9:14 9:27 9:37 9:47 - .
8:54 859 9:09 9:24 9:34 9:43 9:43 9:52 10:01 10:09 10:22 10:32 10:47 The four-digit stop number is located at the top
9:37 9:42 9:52 10:07 10:17 10226 10:26 1035 10:44 10:49 11:07 11:17 1132 of the bus stop sign.
9:57 10:12 10:27 10:37 10:46 10:46 10:55 11:04 11:12 1125 1135 11:45%
10:57 11:02 11:12 1127 11:37 11555 12:04 12:12 12:30 12:40 12:50% IF h : ti I
11:42 11:47 11:57 12:12 12:22 12:49% you have any comments or suggestions, ca
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
7:51 7:59 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 helps us serve you better.
7:47 7:56 8:11 8:21 8:30 8:30 8:39 8:51 8:59 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:42
8:42 8:47 8:56 9:11 9:21 9:30 9:30 9:39 9:51 9:59 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42
9:42 9:47 9:56 10:11 10:21 10:30 10:30 10:39 10:51 10:59 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42
10:42 10:47 10:56 1111 1121 1130 1130 1139 11551 11:59 12:12 1222 1237
11:42 11:47 11:56 12:11 12:21 12:30 12:30 12:39 12:51 1259 1:12 1:22 1:37
12:47 1252 1:01 1:16 1:26 1:35 1:35 1:44 1:56 2:04 217 227 2:42
1:47 1:52 2:01 2:16 2:26 2:35 2:35 2:44 2:56 3:04 3:17 327 3:42
2552 257 3:06 321 331 3:40 3:40 3:49 401 409 422 432 442 452
3:52 357 406 421 431 4:40 4:40 4:49 501 5:09 522 532 5:42 5:52
4:52 4:57 5:06 5:21 5:31 6:01 6:09 6:30 6:40 6:50% Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter
5:52 5:57 6:06 6:30 6:40 § § ¥ 7:10% .
E—— for the most up to date transit schedules and

information. Regina.ca | 306-777-RIDE (7433)




to to Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips 2 iz
? @
BROAD NORTH DIEPPE B
The bus travels from Dieppe (A), past Luther College and the Pasqua From Northgate Mall (E) the bus travels through the Broad North area*, to the Community Services Vilage (G), ” S -
Hospital (B) to the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels south on Broad Streel:. to the Cornwall Centre (C). Fr9m downtown, the bus travels along Dewdney Avenue e y
north on Broad Street, through the Broad North area (D), to the past the Pasqua Hospital (B) and Luther College to Dieppe (A). A %‘j = _
Northgate Mall (E). *After 6:30 p.m. and on Sundays the bus travels through Uplands (F) before travelling through Broad North. . : ' g 2 § E 1S'OLNOYOL
2 S
.+ /A B/ C/DJEJ E[|FJE /G H [ CJIB A I || [NESSE °
aq = s'avous 2 1s avoxg
Z % - e <H;
S % 38 I 3 = o s 8 s 8 s 3 s 8 AN S 2 & %8 by 2 = ) K )
&2 38 59 3,0 sgo S e S8 w 8 B8 ® 8 &Y PR 3. ) 2238 o €9 02 o0 g = 35 g |ag
g55% PEg:  g3f%  2Ees  p2R.% ER % £g_% Ppif  pg % ger  pifx  gEsh  2sE% 25i%  fasi L 2% i o 2 £ft 8 5%
S22 S53¢2 Sgae SEE 2 SS58 e Z2¥=2 SE=2 StEE 2 SEt=¢2 SEQ So9o g SEE g Sgae 253 ¢ Z2ex g Is5 g s < = O 15N
s55<9 8ol 85803 85c0adS S22 59 ESSS 582 53«3 56828 8502 5c328 8caS 55038 Eow 8 ERTS =82 N o = |93
Lodn L2oan LaxTh Loon LNBAn 8Z=h Lz3w Lav-in L2z3w 2on 2NOn Loon LaxThn CESN-%7) A7) [ h‘ 5 g :}Q w
. . . . - & | I
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Monday to Friday Morning Schedule :G-GE: = S |- g z
= = o
5:44 5:49 5:49 5:57 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:45 PRI SRR
5:59 6:04 6:04 6:12 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 € |wi|LsL¥387Y =
6:19 6:27 6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15 3 2|3 =5 <
5:54 6:04 6:19 6:29 6:34 6:34 6:42 7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 e z SE 2x %
6:10 6:20 6:35 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:02 7:20 7:30 7:40 o o 8 e
6:20 6:30 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:35 7:45 7:55 5 B S g
6:45 6:55 7:09 7:19 7:24 7:24 7:32 7:50 8:00 8:10 Z 5 £
6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:35 7:44 7:44 7:52 8:10 8:20 8:30 5 o s
7:10 7:15 7:25 7:40 7:50 7:59 8:04 8:12 8:30 8:40 8:50 E 3 P
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:14 * T & -
7:40 7:45 7:55 8:10 8:20 8:29 8:34 8:42 9:00 9:10 9:20 x T =
7:40 7:50 8:05 8:15 8:20 * & £ g E
8:10 8:20 8:35 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:40 * L o=
8:10 8:20 * g = 5 (@)
8:30 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:10 9:14 9:22 9:40 9:50 10:00 x5 & 4
8:50 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:15 10:25 10:35 o s o a
9:20 9:30 9:45 9:55 10:00 10:14 10:22 10:27 10:45 10:55 11:05 s <
w
10:00 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:40 10:44 10:52 10:57 11:15 11:25 11:35 8 g 2 . o
10:35 10:44 10:59 11:09 11:14 11:14 11:22 11:27 11:45 11:55 12:05 o A £ 8 o @ g [~
11:05 11:14 11:29 11:39 11:44 11:44 11:52 11:57 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 g 5 - 3 SA E? g < o0
11:35 11:44 11:59 12:09 12:14 12:14 12:22 12:27 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15 z lemuvw 5 c 2 £ 2 = 1
12:05 12:14 12:29 12:39 12:44 12:49 12:57 1:15 1:25 1:35 1:45 _ 2 g2 8 o Qg w
1:19 1:27 1:45 1:55 2:05 2:15 3 e 3 < 3 r g8 2 S 3 o
. . . . = o
Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule =83 s 0%= §E 3 o =i L &
12:55 1:00 1:10 1:25 1:35 1:44 1:44 1:52 1:57 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:45 ' S E a 5 §§ é =i
1:25 1:30 1:40 ic5 2:05 2:14 2:14 2:22 2:27 2:45 2:55 3:05 315 z ° 2 £ 25 8 a
1:55 2:00 2:10 2:25 2:35 2:44 2:44 2:52 2:57 3:15 3:25 3:35 E . S= uE_’ x & 1
2:59 3:07 3:25 Hi85 3:45 a ° g 3 -
2:25 2:30 2:40 2:55 3:05 3:14 3:14 3:22 3:27 3:45 iS5 4:05 ﬂ c g o =
3:29 337 3:55 405 415 z%9 S 3
2:55 3:00 3:10 3:25 3:35 3:44 3:44 3:52 3:57 4:15 4:25 4:35 8 E & @ <] E
: i : i : : 3559 4507 4525 4335 : 4:45 02 0 w3 = =
3:25 3:30 3:40 3:55 4:05 414 414 4:22 4:40 4:50 5:00 £T =c> o E
335 3:45 3:55 410 4:20 425 429 437 4:55 5:05 5:15 2§ O § o =
3:45 3:55 4:05 4:20 4:30 435 444 4:52 5:10 5:20 5:30 58 L 45 E®
4:05 415 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:07 5:25 5:35 5:45 28 g £2 <
415 425 435 4:50 5:00 5:05 5:14 5:22 5:40 5:50 6:00 ge (] 22o% EN
435 4:45 5:00 5:10 5:19 * a g ] < E< § 3
4:45 4:55 5:05 5:20 5:30 5:35 % L3 (] 3z 5 32
5:00 5:10 5:25 5:35 5:44 5:44 5:52 6:10 6:20 6:30 es = £5
5:15 5:25 5:35 5:49 5:59 6:04 6:04 6:12 6:30 6:40 6:50 o = il S 25
= €2 85
. : Jgs £5
5:30 5:40 555 6:05 6:10 6:10 6:19 6:34 6:42 7:00 7:10 7:20 u z 8 = 2
5:45 5:55 6:05 6:20 6:30 6:35 * S 25 353 g3
6:00 6:10 6:25 6:35 6:40 6:40 6:49 7:04 7:12 7:30 7:40 7:50 w - Eoo =8
6:30 6:40 6:50 7:05 7:15 7:20 7:20 7:29 7:44 7:52 8:05 8:15 8:25 ° g = 2 ek o=
6:50 7:00 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:30 7:39 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 w £ i 58 E = E 2
7:20 7:30 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:00 8:09 8:24 8:32 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 g2 & £33 5 65 . &= P
7:50 8:00 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:30 8:39 8:54 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 5 & oz T83E 83 B eh ©
8:35 8:40 8:50 9:05 9:15 9:20 9:30 9:39 9:54 10:02 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 s & 2 @i n<E ES 222 |To 3
8:55 9:00 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:40 9:50 9:59 10:14 10:22 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:15 E - 8864 9w 255 | 2% 3
9:30 935 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:15 % EoE '<“>--GH-OEVE.: 325 28 27 1582 2
10:00 10:05 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:59 11:14 11:22 11:40 11:50 12:00 a Ts®F 9. £5
11:00 11:05 1115 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:58 12:12 12:18 12:36 12:44 % 23c =2 8 X
11:25 11:30 11:40 11:55 12:05 12:10 12:10 12:16 12:26 % ! e >3 T8 @
12:00 12:10 12:25 12:35 12:40 12:40 12:46 12:56 * @ F8% &8

*To garage




